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Position Other Positions Held
Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Registered Veterinary Tech
Senior Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Senior Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Animal Care Technician
Registered Veterinary Tech
Registered Veterinary Tech
Animal Care Technician
Registered Veterinary Tech
Animal Care Technician

Animal Care Technician

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter
Animal Care/Shelter

Total Wages

$100,678
$83,847
$82,688
$66,463
$52,496
$52,302
$49,914
$49,019
$48,483
$48,481
$47,179
$38,428
$37,502
$35,252
$34,606
$32,906
$32,209
$31,686
$24,004
$18,412
$16,720
$11,188
$10,868
$9,512



