	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Veterinarian		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$100,678
2.	Veterinarian		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$83,847
3.	Registered Veterinary Tech		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$82,688
4.	Senior Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$66,463
5.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$52,496
6.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$52,302
7.	Senior Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$49,914
8.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$49,019
9.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$48,483
10.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$48,481
11.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$47,179
12.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$38,428
13.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$37,502
14.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$35,252
15.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$34,606
16.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$32,906
17.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$32,209
18.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$31,686
19.	Registered Veterinary Tech		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$24,004
20.	Registered Veterinary Tech		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$18,412
21.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$16,720
22.	Registered Veterinary Tech		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$11,188
23.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$10,868
24.	Animal Care Technician		Sacramento	Animal Care/Shelter	\$9,512